
80

North

0 0.5

0 0.5 1 Mile

1 Kilometer

Erickson Cemetery Faraway
Ranch

Stafford
Cabin

Organ Pipe
Formation

China BoySea
Captain

Pinnacle
Balanced

Rock

Big
Balanced
Rock

Duck on a Rock

Punch and Judy   

Inspiration
Point

Echo Canyon
Grotto

Exhibits

Sugarloaf

Bonita Creek
Faraway

Bonita Canyon

Natural
Bridge

Sarah Deming Trail

Heart of Rocks Loop

Lower Rhyolite Canyon Trail

Sugarloaf Trail

Echo Canyon Trail

Mushroom Rock Trail

Inspiration Point Trail

Big Balanced Rock Trail

Upper Rhyolite
Canyon Trail

Natural Bridge Trail

Hailstone Trail

Ed Riggs Trail

Bonita Creek Trail Silver Spur Meadow Trail

Visitor Center

1.6mi
2.6km

0.9mi
1.4km

1.1mi
1.8km

Roundtrip
1.1mi
1.8km

1.2mi
1.9km

0.2mi
0.3km

0.2mi
0.3km

0.5mi
0.8km

0.2mi
0.3km

1.6mi
2.6km

1.0mi
1.6km

1.2mi
1.9km

0.8mi
1.3km

0.5mi
0.8km

0.7mi
1.1km

0.2mi
0.4km

2.4mi
3.9km

1.5mi
2.4km

0.3mi
0.5km

0.5mi
0.8km

Pinery 

Creek 

East 
Whitetail 

Creek 

West 
Whitetail 

Creek 

CORONADO  NATIONAL  FOREST

CORONADO  NATIONAL  FOREST

CORONADO

NATIONAL  FOREST

Wilderness boundary 

Wilderness boundary 

Wilderness
boundary

Wilderness
boundary

 Trail

 Trail

 Trail

CHIRICAHUA

NATIONAL MONUMENT

5400ft
1646m

6281ft
1914m

5818ft
1772m

5560ft
1695m

BONITA
PARK

PICKET
PARK

6300ft
1920m

6840ft
2085m

6330ft
1929m

5980ft
1823m

6860ft
2091m

6400ft
1951m

7010ft
2137m

Echo Canyon
6780ft
2066m

SUGARLOAF
MOUNTAIN
7310ft
2228m

5980ft
1823m

To
Willcox and Douglas

Garfield Peak

6700ft
2042m

7825ft
2385m

6646ft
2026m

Whitetail Pass

Riggs
Mountain

Pinery Canyon Road 

    (closed in winter) 

Massai Nature Trail
6870ft
2094m

To Rustler Park,
Cave Creek and

PICKET CANYON 

N
E

W
T

O
N

   CA
N

YO
N

 

ERICKSON 

R
ID

G
E

 

ECHO   C
ANYON 

C
A

N
Y

O
N

 

BLU
M

B
E

R
G

 

ECHO
PARK

SA
RA

H
 

DEMING 
CANYON 

JESSE  
JAMES 

CANYON 

Entrance Station

Private property exists within the
national forest. Check with a
forest ranger for details.

Background features on this
3D map appear smaller than
similarly sized features in the
foreground because of per-
spective. Vertical exaggeration
is used. Use topographic maps
for hiking.
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In 1976 Congress designated 
all of the park but the road 
corridor as wilderness. Ask 
about the regulations.
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